

Erratum

QoS routing in ad-hoc networks using GA and multi-objective optimization

Admir Barolli, Evjola Spaho, Leonard Barolli, Fatos Xhafa and Makoto Takizawa

[*Mobile Information Systems* 7(3), 2011, 169-188, DOI 10.3233/MIS-2011-0116]

On page 170, line 26, the references are missing and replaced by questions marks. The correct references are [12, 13, 14, 15].

On Page 179, line 14, the figure is incorrectly referenced as Fig. 8(a). This should be Fig. 9(a).

On Page 179, line 15, the figure is incorrectly referenced as Fig. 8(b). This should be Fig. 9(b).